Appropriations of state tax funds for operating expenses of higher education, fiscal years
2007-08 (Initial and Revised) and 2008-09 in Idaho
(In thousands of dollars)

Institutions

Support for Four-Year Colleges, Including Competetive
Grants (University of Idaho, Boise State University, Idaho

State University, Lewis and Clark State College)

Ag research & coop extension (Univ. of 1daho)
WWAMI medical education (Univ. of Idaho)
WOI veterinary medicine (Univ. of Idaho)
Forestry research (Univ. of Idaho)

Geological survey (Univ. of Idaho)

Idaho Dental Ed Prog (Idaho State Univ.)
Museum of Natural History (Idaho State Univ.)
Small Business Centers

Council for Economic Education

Tech Help

Community College Support
Professional-Technical Education

State Board of Education
Scholarships and grants
Medical education - WICHE, University of Utah &
Family Practice Residency

Total

Idaho

2007-08 Initial

264,228

27,666
3,369
1,744

627
875
1,142
596
303
58
176

23,588
51,421

12,446

7,538
2,885

398,662

2007-08 Revised

264,228

27,666
3,369
1,744

627
875
1,148
596
303
58
176

23,588
51,782

10,821

9,462
2,939

399,382

New Fiscal Year
2008-09

285,152

28,249
3,378
1,774

648
907
1,209
599
324
55
187

29,666
54,899

5,127

9,502
3,016

424,692



