Idaho

Appropriations of state tax funds for operating expenses of higher education, fiscal years 2007-08 (Initial and Revised) and 2008-09 in Idaho (In thousands of dollars)

			New Fiscal Year
Institutions	2007-08 Initial	2007-08 Revised	2008-09
Support for Four-Year Colleges, Including Competetive			
Grants (University of Idaho, Boise State University, Idaho			
State University, Lewis and Clark State College)	264,228	264,228	285,152
Ag research & coop extension (Univ. of Idaho)	27,666	27,666	28,249
WWAMI medical education (Univ. of Idaho)	3,369	3,369	3,378
WOI veterinary medicine (Univ. of Idaho)	1,744	1,744	1,774
Forestry research (Univ. of Idaho)	627	627	648
Geological survey (Univ. of Idaho)	875	875	907
Idaho Dental Ed Prog (Idaho State Univ.)	1,142	1,148	1,209
Museum of Natural History (Idaho State Univ.)	596	596	599
Small Business Centers	303	303	324
Council for Economic Education	58	58	55
Tech Help	176	176	187
Community College Support	23,588	23,588	29,666
Professional-Technical Education	51,421	51,782	54,899
State Board of Education	12,446	10,821	5,127
Scholarships and grants	7,538	9,462	9,502
Medical education - WICHE, University of Utah &	2,885	2,939	3,016
Family Practice Residency			
Total	398,662	399,382	424,692